VL50S08 3通道实心轴增量式编码器 / 3 Channel Solid-Shaft Incremental Encoder VLEEN
尺寸单位为毫米，若无特别说明，尺寸公差为±0.5mm Dimensions in mm. Unless otherwise stated, tolerance:±0.5mm
◆ 产品特点
● 适用于重载工作环境，如数控机床主轴
● 2路正交输出信号 (A,B)+零位信号
● 分辨率高达3600脉冲
● 外径50mm，轴径08mm
◆ Features
● Application in heavy duty, especially on CNC machine
tools spindle
● 2 quadrature output channel (A&B)+index signal
● Resolution up to 3600 cpr
● Housing size 58mm, shaft dia. 10mm
◆型号说明 Ordering Information
VL 50 S 08 - G 3 - 1024 - 5 L 2
系列
 Series
外径
 External
轴型
 Type
轴径
 Shaft
出线方式
 Connection
输出相
 Output Phase
脉冲
 Resolution
电源电压
 Voltage
输出形式
 Output Form
线长
 Length
50mm S:轴型
 Axis
08:8mm
G:电缆侧出
 Radial Cable
C:插座侧出
 Radial Plug
1:A
 2:AB
 3:ABZ
 4:AB A-B-
 6:ABZ A-B-Z-
100 200 360
 400 500 600
 1000 1024
 1200 2000
 2048 2500
 3000 3600
5:5V
 12:5-12V
 24:12-24V
 30:5-30V
T:推挽输出/ Push-Pull
 N:NPN集电极开路/ Open Collector
 V:电压输出/ Voltage output
 L:线性驱动输出/ LineDriver
 A:宽压线性输出/ High LineDriver
2m
◆备注 / Note: